12. Bad Windsheimer Weinturmlauf
Halbmarathon (Rotarywertung) - 17.03.2013
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1 4687
1 4710
2 4771
3 4641
4 4718
5 4643

Elisabeth Krug
Volker Hinze
Nikolaus Graef
Franz Bossle
Jochen Elsner

Ralf Ludewig
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RC Tauberbischofsheim

TV Immenstadt

RC Bonndorf Hochschwarzwald
RC Schweinfurt Peterstirn

RC Bad Mergentheim

RC Bad Kissingen
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1963
1959
1969
1969

1967
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01:45:43
01:26:29
01:35:30
01:37:01
01:47:30
01:55:47
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